DUBAI PARKS AND RESORTS BUS SCHEDULE

BUS SCHEDULE 1
Bus No. 1 Farkuh Khan 056-1101349
Departure from Hotel to Dubai Parks
Hotels pick up Trip 1 Trip 2 Trip 3 Hotels drop back Trip 4 Trip 5 Trip 6
Jumeriah Zabeel Saray 09:30 11:55 14:40 Movenpick IBN 17:00 19:45
Waldorf Astoria 09:45 1210 14:55 Jumeriah Zabeel Saray 17:35 20:20
Anantara The Palm 09:50 1215 15:00 Waldorf Astoria 17:50 20:50
Fairmont The Palm 10:10 12:35 15:20 Anantara The Palm 17:55 20:55
Movenpick IBN 10:35 13:00 15:45 Fairmont The Palm 1815 2115
Arrival from Hotel to DPR
Trip1 | Trip2 | Trip 3 Trip4 | Trip5
Supervisors
. . . . not
Mr. Nazim 11:05 | 13:30 | 1615 18:35 |, iabie
(054-3219913)
Mr. Humayun
(054-3219912/ 054-3219910) Departure from DPR to Hotel
Syed Humayun Trip2 | Tri Trip 4 Trip4 | Tri
(055 5917244) P P 3 p P p5
. . . . not
115 | 14:00 | 16:30 1915 | 0

OB NI O

AND RESORTS




DUBAI PARKS AND RESORTS BUS SCHEDULE

BUS SCHEDULE 2

Bus No. 2 Shaistan Khan 055-4077998

Departure from Hotel to Dubai Parks

Hotels Tripl Trip2 | Trip3 Trip4 Trip5 Tripé
Movenpick JLT 10:25 12:30 15:00 17:00 19:00 21:00
Westin Mina Seyahi 10:35 12:40 15:10 17:10 19:10 2110
Movenpick JBR 10:45 12:50 15:20 17:20 19:20 21:20
Ramada JBR 10:50 12:55 15:25 17:25 19:25 21:25
Address Dubai Marina 10:55 13:00 15:30 17:30 19:30 21:30
Wyndham Marina 11:00 13:05 15:35 17:35 19:35 21:35

Arrival from Hotel to DPR

S i . . . . . .
v Tripl | Trip2 | Trip3 | Trip4 | Trip5 | Trip6
(054-3219913) 11:25 | 13:30 | 16:00 | 18:00 | 20:00
Mr. Humayun
(054-3219912/ 054-3219910) Departure from DPR to Hotel
T Tripl | Trip2 | Trip3 | Trip4 | Trip5

12:00 | 14:30 | 16:30 | 18:30 | 20:30

OB NI O

AND RESORTS



BUS SCHEDULE 3

DUBAI PARKS AND RESORTS BUS SCHEDULE

Bus No. 1 Fready 054-3218614

Departure from A Jebal Al Golf
Hotel to Dubai | “*P2U='™®™ | Grand Hyatt | Sofitel Downtown | Grand Millennium Gloria Hotel e Arrival at DPR
Parks
Pick Up 1 9:10 AM 9:30 AM 9:50 AM 10:05 AM 10:35 AM 11:00 AM
Pick Up 2 11:10 AM 12:00 PM 12:30 PM 12:50 PM 1:05 PM 1:35 PM 2:00 PM
Pick Up 3 2:50 PM 3:50 PM 410 PM 4:30 PM 4:45 PM 515 PM 5:40 PM
; Supervisors
T D ff Onl
rip rop Off Only Mr. Nazim
Return Back 1 6:00 PM Jebal Ali Golf Grand Millennium Gloria Hotel Sofitel Downtown Grand Hyatt (054-3219913)
Resort Mr. Humayun
Jebal Ali Golf (054-3219912/ 054-3219910)
Return Back 2 8:45 PM ¢ s It 0 Grand Millennium Gloria Hotel Sofitel Downtown Grand Hyatt Syed Humayun Mob
esor (055 5917244)

COS NSO

AND RESORTS




DUBAI PARKS AND RESORTS BUS SCHEDULE

AUH BUS SCHEDULE 1

Bus No. 1 Mumtaz 052-4462808
Hotel to Dubai Parks

Hotels Tripl Hotels Trip2

Bab Al Qasr 10:30 Yas Viceroy 19:20

Al Raha Berach 11:00 Al Raha Berach 19:40

Yas Viceroy 11:20 Bab Al Qasr 20:40

Arrival from Hotel to DPR
Supervisors Trip 1
Mr. Nazim (054-3219913) R
Mr. Humayun 12:30
(054-3219912/ 054-3219910)

Syed Humayun Mob Departure from DPR to Hotel
(055 5917244) Trip 2
18:00

JuB@8 Bl

AND RESORTS



